Town of Windham - Community Survey

Q19 Please rate your satisfaction with each of the parks and trails

Dundee Park

Windham Town Hall Park

Donnabeth Lippman Park

Windham Community Park

Mountain Division Trail

East Windham Conservation Area

Claman Sanctuary Trails

Deer Hollow/Mud Pond Trails

Otterbrook Sanctuary Trails

Lowell Preserve

amenities listed below

SATISFIED

29.5%
210

25.7%
184

48.8%
351

30.7%
217

56.7%
415

39.9%
286

13.7%
97

12.5%
88

19.0%
134

39.2%
280

Answered: 740

Skipped: 137

NEUTRAL DISSATISFIED

16.0%
114

18.5%
133

12.5%
90

15.8%
112

9.0%
66

9.5%
68

12.8%
91

14.0%
99

14.1%
100

12.3%
88

1/1

9.1%
65

4.3%
31

3.5%
25

2.7%
19

2.6%
19

2.4%
17

1.5%
11

1.4%
10

1.3%
9

1.0%
7

N/A

45.4%
324

51.5%
369

35.3%
254

50.8%
359

31.7%
232

48.2%
345

72.0%
511

72.1%
508

65.6%
464

47.5%
339

TOTAL

713

717

720

707

732

716

710

705

707

714

WEIGHTED AVERAGE

1.92

1.94

1.49

1.75

1.34

1.46

2.03

2.11

1.90

1.51



