## Q19 Please rate your satisfaction with each of the parks and trails amenities listed below

Answered: 740 Skipped: 137

	SATISFIED	NEUTRAL	DISSATISFIED	N/A	TOTAL	WEIGHTED AVERAGE
Dundee Park	29.5%	16.0%	9.1%	45.4%		
	210	114	65	324	713	1.92
Windham Town Hall Park	25.7%	18.5%	4.3%	51.5%		
	184	133	31	369	717	1.94
Donnabeth Lippman Park	48.8%	12.5%	3.5%	35.3%		
	351	90	25	254	720	1.49
Windham Community Park	30.7%	15.8%	2.7%	50.8%		
	217	112	19	359	707	1.75
Mountain Division Trail	56.7%	9.0%	2.6%	31.7%		
	415	66	19	232	732	1.34
East Windham Conservation Area	39.9%	9.5%	2.4%	48.2%		
	286	68	17	345	716	1.46
Claman Sanctuary Trails	13.7%	12.8%	1.5%	72.0%		
	97	91	11	511	710	2.03
Deer Hollow/Mud Pond Trails	12.5%	14.0%	1.4%	72.1%		
	88	99	10	508	705	2.11
Otterbrook Sanctuary Trails	19.0%	14.1%	1.3%	65.6%		
	134	100	9	464	707	1.90
Lowell Preserve	39.2%	12.3%	1.0%	47.5%		
	280	88	7	339	714	1.51